
High Speed LED Strip Light Mounter Group Taking Group Placing 250000
CPH

Basic Information

China

Eton

CE CCC ISO

HT-T9

1 unit

USD 68000

Wooden box package

30 work days

T/T

100 sets a month

Product Specification

2700MM

2300MM

1550MM

1700KG

380AC 50Hz

6KW

250000 CPH

0.02MM

Group Taking Group Placing

LED Strip/tube/panel

LED Strip Light Mounter CCC, 
LED Strip Light Mounter 6KW, 
250K CPH SMT pick and place machine
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Power:

Power Consumption:

Speed:

Repeat Mounting Precision:

Mounting Mode:

Application:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

High speed LED strip light pick and place machine with 250000 CPH
 
1: Product features and application
 
* Apply to the 0.6 M, 0.9 M, 1.2 M rigid PCB and 0.5 M, 1 M LED flexible strip. Producing with 4 types of
materials at the same time with high capacity. available for board with any proportion of LED chip and resistor.
* Dual arm four modul, 17 nozzles for each mounting part, part A/B/C/D can be mounted separately or
synchronously.
* Calibration automatically, high precision, available for RGB.
* Exclusive patent technology: Group to take and group to mount.
* Optimum speed can reach 250000 CPH

 
2. Main parameter
 

Length*Width*Heigh 2700mm*2300mm *1550mm
Total Weight 1700kg
PCB Length Width Max:330*1200mm Min:100*100mm

Mounting Precision ±0.02mm chip

Mounting Speed 250000CPH(optimum)

Components Speed 0.2mm
Power 380AC 50HZ

Power Consumption 6kw

No. of feeders 68PCS

No. of heads 68 PCS

Components LED 2121/2727/3528/3535/5050 etc

 
3: Client case

Client: Indian client
City: Delhi
Product: LED Flexible strip

The client was in other LED lights before, and then they planned to produce flexible light strips. The market
prospect is very optimistic. ETON helped the client to plan the LED strip light production line, including the
patch production line: semi-automatic printing machine-conveyor-high-speed pick and place machine - conveyor
- reflow oven, and also planned welding machine, sub-board line, rolling machine for client 5M strip light prodcution.
The client put into production in 2021, and the production situation is very good. ETON technicians installed
the machine in the client's factory, planned the wiring, tested the production, and trained the client's engineers.
The client's project was very successful, becoming one of the few manufacturer in India that can provide 5M strip light.
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The factory for the production of all flexible light strips is very competitive, and now is planning add a new SMT
production line with ETON to expand production and LED product categories. For roll to roll strip light.
 
4:Why choose us

1, 52000 square meters industrial park ensure the brand effect and present company strength.
2, Own manufacturing center, equipped with an advanced processing and manufacturing center, strict quality
control, and standardize production, streamline production processes make our machines has high quality
standard and strong supply capacity.
3, Advanced in technology and innovation. Has 9 invention patents, 12 software copyrights and 112 practical
patents.
4, The biggest manufacturer and top brand for SMT machines in China, which has occurred 85% market in
China and has exported our machines to India, Vietnam, Korea, Japan, Turkey, Tunisia, Egypt etc more than
30 countries and rigions.
5, Has own professional R&D team, has Indian engineer, Indian office, Turkey engineer, Egypt engineer, etc. Can
provide support promptly
6, Independent research and development. Own R&D team make the software and machines has best program.
And can provide the whole life free update on software.
7, Own design and produce feeders make the machines’ stability and long-life feeding and good performance.
8, More than 10 years SMT field experiences sharing, provide the most suitable SMT program to every client
 
5: FAQ
1. Q: Are you a trade company or a manufacturer?
2. We are an professional manufacturer specialized in Screen Printer,SMT Machine,Pick and Place Machine,
Reflow Oven, SMT Production line and other SMT Products.
2. Q: What is your delivery date?
The delivery date is about 20 days upon the full payment.
3. Q: What is your payment terms?
100% payment before delivery or 50% deposit in advance and the rest before shipment.
4. What are your advantages?
Our company stick to five level management policy: sincere business, focus on R&D, manufacturing intentions,
considerate service, customer trust
 
 

 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com

HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
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